Product sheet - Stressless® Wing (M) Classic Base

Recliner with Power
PID: 116170609415110

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Size

Material

Color

Wood Color

Battery
Width:
Depth:
Height:

Measurements Seat height:
Seat depth:

O,

Medium

13

Leather

——

Paloma - Light Grey

Wenge stain
No
29.92inch
29.13inch
39.76inch
18.11inch
20.08 inch

Depth fully extended: 50.79 inch



