

## Product sheet - Stressless® Wing (M) Classic Base Recliner with Power

PID: 116170609415110

## Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store



Size	M Medium	
Material	$\sum$	
	Leather	
Color		
	Paloma - Light Grey	
Wood Color		)
	Wenge stain	
Battery		
	No	
Measurements	Width:	29.92 inch
	Depth:	29.13 inch
	Height:	39.76 inch
	Seat height:	18.11 inch
	Seat depth:	20.08 inch
	Depth fully extended:	50.79 inch